Ti Yogi Bowmen Membership Application

57 Mill Rd., Hyde Park, NY 12538

(845) 625-9911

Name: _						
Address:	Town:					
State:	Zip:	Email:				
Phone #: Cell #:			Cell #:			
Recommen	nded by: (2	2 Ti Yogi Members)		_		
Depending on what month you apply, your initial membership fees will be prorated as follows: <u>Please circle timeframes & fee amounts that apply:</u>						
Adult - 18 yrs old & over		Family of Adult Member	ers Associate Mer	mber		
(15 work hours per year)			(No work ho			
1 time Initiation Fee	\$ 50.00		1 time Initiation Fee	\$ 50.00		
If you join eff: Jan - Dec	\$150.00	\$30.00	If you join eff: Jan - Dec	\$400.00		
Apr - Dec	\$125.00	\$22.50	Apr - Dec	\$310.00		
Jul - Dec		\$15.00	Jul - Dec	\$220.00		
Oct - Dec	\$ 65.00	\$ 7.50	Oct - Dec	\$130.00		
*Membership includes: Range fees, Insurance, building fee and 2 - 20 week club tickets **Associate Membership includes: Range fees, Insurance and building fee						
Committees - Please check any & all that you are interested in working on:						
3D Outdoo	or Course	Indoor Range Kitchen	Tournament Property Devel	opment		
I, (please print name),			swear that I have never been convicted	of a felony.		
Tuesday of each month. The a combination to the building and club as a regular member excepthere is a 15 hour work required. Associate members do not have members must sign in before exceptions.	application is d can start en ot that they ca ement for eve e any work he ntering the in	read to the membership present at joying the full benefits of the club. annot vote on club matters. ery year. Consult the Ti Yogi Consour requirements. See the Secretar	gular membership meeting which is hele the meeting. If accepted, the new mer Associate members have all the privile stitution and By-Laws for ways to earn to by for the proper forms, Constitution and transment days. When finished practicity certisements and on social media.	mber receives the ges of using the hese work hours. and By-Laws. All		
Signature:		Total Amount Paid: \$	Date Submitted To Members	hip:		

I, the undersigned, do hereby release Ti Yogi Bowmen and all personnel, from losses, damages or personal
injuries incurred by myself while participating and/or viewing archery sanctioned events. I fully understand and
acknowledge that archery tournaments, as well as other indoor/outdoor activities, involve certain inherent risks. I
attend and/or participate, with the full knowledge of the risks.

Signature:		
Please print name:		

Pg. 2 of 2 Revised 1/2020